Product Specifications

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand

Motorised up & down system

Interactive Flat Panel Stands are perfect integrators

of technology inside a modern learning space.

Designed for collaboration and flexible concepts,

these height adjustment supports do not require any

wall reinforcement and are easily installed. Seamless
integration of technology empowers students to create
personalized paths to learning.

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand offers the possibility
to adjust the screen to different heights, including
reduced mobility users.
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HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT MAX WEIGHT INCLUSIVE 32" TO 95" NO NEED FOR WALL EASY TO
650MM 65/100KG ENVIRONMENTS SCREENS REINFORCEMENT MOUNT



Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand

Motorised up & down system

Reference

Product Specifications
Maximum weight supported
Product Size Depth

Product Size Height
Product Size Width

Package Dimensions Width
Package Dimensions Height

Package Dimensions Depth

IP Net Weight
IP Gross Weight

Pack

SCDI23070 SCDI23071

65Kg 100 Kg

140 mm
1675 mm
620 mm
112 mm
72 mm

17 mm

38 Kg 40 Kg
40 Kg 42 Kg

1 unit
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