

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand Motorised up & down system



DESCRIPTION

Interactive Flat Panel Stands are perfect integrators of technology inside a modern learning space. Designed for collaboration and flexible concepts, these height adjustment supports do not require any wall reinforcement and are easily installed. Seamless integration of technology empowers students to create personalized paths to learning.

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand offers the possibility to adjust the screen to different heights, including reduced mobility users.



HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

650MM



MAX WEIGHT 65/100KG





32" TO 95"

SCREENS









NO NEED FOR WALL REINFORCEMENT

MOUNT

Bi-Bright

Helpo Wall Mounted Electrical Stand

Motorised up & down system

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Reference	SCDI23070	SCDI23071
Product Specifications		
Maximum weight supported	65 Kg	100 Kg
Product Size Depth	140 mm	
Product Size Height	1675 mm	
Product Size Width	620 mm	
Package Dimensions Width	112 mm	
Package Dimensions Height	72 mm	
Package Dimensions Depth	17 mm	
IP Net Weight	38 Kg	40 Kg
IP Gross Weight	40 Kg	42 Kg
Pack	1 unit	

OTHER IMAGES

